Product Brochure
Microwave Site Master™
Cable & Antenna Analyzer with Optional
VNA & VVM Modes
S820E
1 MHz to 8 GHz, 14 GHz, 20 GHz, 30 GHz, 40 GHz
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-7744

23
Microwave Site Master S820E Cable & Antenna Analyzer Ordering Information
Ordering Information (standard configuration)
Part Number Description
S820E Microwave Site Master
(Requires	one	frequency	option:	708,	714,	720,	730,	or	740)
Three Year Warranty (One year on battery)
Frequency Options (select one frequency option only)
Option Number Description
S820E-0708	 1 MHz to 8 GHz, type N(f) ports
S820E-0714	 1 MHz to 14 GHz, type N(f) ports
S820E-0720	 1 MHz to 20 GHz, type Ruggedized K(m) ports
(compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
S820E-0730	 1 MHz to 30 GHz, type Ruggedized K(m) ports
(compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
S820E-0740	 1 MHz to 40 GHz, type Ruggedized K(m) ports
(compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
Instrument Options
Option Number Description
S820E-0440 Vector Network Analyzer (VNA)
S820E-0441 Vector Voltmeter (VVM)
S820E-0098 Standard	Calibration	to	ISO/IEC	17025:2005
S820E-0099 Premium	Calibration	to	ISO/IEC	17025:2005	plus	Test	Data
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Part Number Description
2000-1654-R Soft Carrying Case
71693-R	 Ruggedized	K(f)	to	N(f),	2	pcs	(included	only	with	S820E-0720)